RESTORATION AND IMPROVEMENT OF BITUMINOUS ROAD  
FROMF.C.I.  MORE TOWARDS NORTH THEN WEST UPTO N.H. 34 

(WIRE HOUSE) IN WARD NO-01 & 12, UNDER RAIGANJ 
MUNICIPALITY.

:
 Bonafied contrators/ labours co-operative society/ 

Engineering co-operative society.

:
Upto Rs. 198828.00 (Rupees One Lakh Ninety Eight 

Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Eight only)

:
Rs. 3977.00 ( Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred 

Seventy Seven Only)

:

In printed Municipal tender form in corporating the terms 
& condition of West Bengal form no. 2911(ii) including 
upto date corrigendum & agendum as per order of the 
govt.

: 15 Days

: Rs. 300.00

:

: 06/09/2017 upto  4.00 pm

: 08/09/2017 upto  3.00 pm